SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Leg Times
21 October 2017
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Name
Isaac Farnworth
Alex Sutton
Abdigadir Mohamed
Adam Moore
Jack Goddard

Chey Blatchford-Kemp

Blake Moore
James Daly

Sam Rodda
Shreyas Kannyady
Harry Digby n/s
Jake Hooley

Matt Rawlins
Lucillo Burrell
Maximilian Buckley
lllias Hardeq

Louis Cross

Niall Ackroyd
Joseph Peppiatt
Jack Furnival

Team

Reading AC (B)

Reading AC (A)

Thames Valley Harriers
Windsor Slough E & H AC
Windsor Slough E & HAC
Reading AC (A)

Windsor Slough E & HAC
Bracknell AC

Reading AC (A)

Reading AC (B)

Bracknell AC

Thames Valley Harriers
Reading AC (B)

Thames Valley Harriers
Thames Valley Harriers
Bracknell AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
West Suffolk AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Thames Valley Harriers

Leg Time
10:23
10:28
10:29
10:31
10:34
10:39
10:40
10:56
10:59
11:01
11:03
11:04
11:07
11:20
11:28
11:53
11:55
12:02
12:16
12:39

Leg
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Under 20 Men
3x3000m
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SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Team Result

21 October 2017
Posn Time Team
1 31:45 Windsor Slough E & H AC
2 32:06 Reading AC (A)
3 32:31 Reading AC (B)
4 33:01 Thames Valley Harriers

Bracknell AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Thames Valley Harriers
West Suffolk AC

Leg 1
Name

Adam Moore

Alex Sutton

Isaac Farnworth
Abdigadir Mohamed
James Daly

Louis Cross

Jack Furnival

Niall Ackroyd

Time

10:31
10:28
10:23
10:29
10:56
11:55
12:39
12:02

Leg 2

Team Name

4 Jack Goddard

2 Chey Blatchford-Kemp
1 Matt Rawlins

3 Jake Hooley

5 Harry Digby n/s

6 Joseph Peppiatt

8 Lucillo Burrell

7

Time Team

10:34
10:39
11:07
11:04
11:03
12:16
11:20

Pos

Leg 3
Name

1 Blake Moore

2 Sam Rodda

3 Shreyas Kannyady
4 Maximilian Buckley
5 lllias Hardeq

7

6

Time

10:40
10:59
11:01
11:28
11:53

Team

Pos

B W N e

Under 20 Men
3x3000m

Non-scoring Team
Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team



